LADDER SYSTEMS FOR THE UTILITY INDUSTRY
LITTLE GIANT LADDERS
2
3
CONTENTS	 3
ABOUT TRANSNET NZ LIMITED	 4
COMPANY OVERVIEW	 4

STANDARD FEATURES ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
PRODUCT SELECTION - HYPERLITE
Secure Set Feet
Leveling Bubble
4-in-1 Incline Level
Modified 'D' Rung
Safe Climbing Even
with Gloves Fall Arrest System
Product Code Model Triangle Rung
Width
Extension
Height
Storage Dimensions Load
Rating Weight
H (m) W (mm) D (mm)
LGHL16TNSP 16' 3.8 cm 4.85 m 2.6 445 153 170kg 14.06 kg
LGHL20TNSP 20' 3.8 cm 6.02 m 3.2 445 153 170kg 17.69 kg
LGHL24TNSP 24' 3.8 cm 7.18 m 3.8 445 153 170kg 20.41 kg
LGHL28TNSP 28' 3.8 cm 8.34 m 4.4 445 153 170kg 23.59 kg
LGHL32TNSP 32' 3.8 cm 9.52 m 5.0 445 153 170kg 28.58 kg
LGHL36TNSP 36' 3.8 cm 10.39 m 5.6 445 153 150kg 31.75 kg
LGHL40TNSP 40' 3.8 cm 11.25 m 6.2 445 153 150kg 34.93 kg
–ST for strap attachment –CH for chain attachment    Add top attachment suffix:
Tethering System
Audible Ground Cue
Chain or Web Strap